	N A T I O N A L     C E N T R E     F O R     C E L L     S C I E N C E
राष्ट्रीय कोशिका विज्ञान केन्द्र, पुणे
REGISTRATION FORM & STATEMENT OF AGREEMENT

	Date
      /      /20
	Name
	

	
	Designation*
	

	Address 
	Laboratory/Room No
	

	
	Department  
	

	
	University/Institute
	

	
	Street Name
	

	
	City & PIN Code
	

	Communication 

Details
	Phone
	

	
	Mobile
	

	
	E-mail
	

	Institute / Organization / Activity [Tick ✓ for all applicable options]

	Government
	
	Central
	
	State
	
	Public Organization 
	

	Research
	
	Training
	
	Public Health
	
	Private Organization
	

	Pharma 

R & D
	
	Pharma Production
	
	Other Specify

	Laboratories / Departments in your organization where the cell culture(s) and services will be used.

	1
	4

	2
	5

	3
	6

	List of facilities available for handling the cell cultures, including biosafety containment facility, etc.

	1
	5

	2
	6

	3
	7

	4
	8

	DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY FOR THE SUPPLIES OF CELL LINES TO INVESTIGATOR(S) THROUGH THE NATIONAL CENTRE FOR CELL SCIENCE, PUNE

1. I hereby accept the full responsibility towards procuring, processing and handling of the cell lines supplied by NCCS and will not hold the Originator of the material or the depositor or supplier to NCCS and/or NCCS responsible for any damage or loss, either directly or indirectly. 

2. I also grant permission for inspection of the facilities for handling cultures, laboratories by the Member of Biosafety and Ethical committee appointed by NCCS and / or Department of Biotechnology, Government of India.
3. I hereby agree that the cell line/s provided will be used for research purposes only. The cell lines and their products will not be sold or used for commercial purposes. The cells will not be distributed further to third parties for any purpose without approval of NCCS.

4. I confirm while procuring the cells from NCCS that I accept the responsibility for any injury (including any injury resulting in death), damage or loss that arise from the use of the above stated cells or their progeny. I will not hold the originator of the cell line and the present supplier i.e. NCCS, Pune responsible for the damages as stated above.

5. I also confirm that above stated cells will be handled with precaution in an appropriate biosafety facility, which is available in the laboratory.

	
	
	

	
	Signature with Date
	Name

	
	
	

	Seal of the Institute
	Signature of Head of the Organization with Date
	Name

	*Students should obtain signatures and seal from their Professors/Supervisors

Kindly email the scanned copy of duly completed registration and agreement form to curator@nccs.res.in


